
SAMHSA/HRSA

First Name Last Name Role HHS Region Email

Jon Perez SAMHSA Regional Administrator, San Francisco (9) 9 jon.perez@samhsa.hhs.gov

David Dickinson SAMHSA Regional Administrator, Seattle (10) 10 david.dickinson@samhsa.hhs.gov

Western PBHCI Grantees

AZ: West Yavapai Guidance Clinic Susan Beaty 7 9 s.beaty@wygc.org

CA: Catholic Charities of Santa Clara County Sandy Escobar 4 9 dr.sandyescobar@gmail.com

CA: County of Sonoma Michael Kennedy 7 9 michael.kennedy@sonoma-county.org 

CA: Didi Hirsch Community Mental Health Center Curley Bonds 5 9 cbonds@didihirsch.org

CA: Kedren Community Mental Health Center Berta Ortiz 7 9 b_ortiz@kedren.org

CA: Monterey County Health Department Amie Miller 5 9 milleras@co.monterey.ca.us

CA: Native American Health Center, Inc. Anthony Taula-Lieras 5 9 anthonyt@nativehealth.org

CA: San Francisco Department of Public Health Jana Rickerson 4 9 jana.rickerson@sfdph.org

CA: Tarzana Treatment Centers, Inc. Jim Sorg 7 9 jsorg@tarzanatc.org

HI: State of Hawaii Department of Health Troy Freitas 7 9 troy.freitas@doh.hawaii.gov

AK: Southcentral Foundation Deborah Kvasnikoff 4 10 DKvasnikoff@SouthcentralFoundation.com

OR: Cascadia Behavioral Healthcare, Inc. Renee Boak, 5 10 Renee Boak <Renee.Boak@cascadiabhc.org>

WA: Navos Paul Tegenfeldt 4 10 paul.tegenfeldt@navos.org

PBHCI Regional Resource Team

First Name Last Name Project Role Email

Roxanne Castaneda SAMHSA Government Project Officer, Region 9 Roxanne.Castaneda@samhsa.hhs.gov

Joy Mobley SAMHSA Government Project Officer, Region 10 Joy.Mobley@samhsa.hhs.gov

Aaron Williams CIHS Learning Community Liaison aaronw@thenationalcouncil.org

Hannah Mason CIHS Learning Community Coordinator hannahm@thenationalcouncil.org 

Project Directors
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